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Schlussrangliste
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Name

Kohler
Siegenthaler
Zaugg
Salzmann
Siegenthaler
Locher
Habegger
Stettler
Leuenberger
Ambauen
Fankhauser
Schneider
Moser
Liechti
Hauri
Fankhauser
Brunner
Berger
Tschanz
Steffen
Kobel
Brunner
Liechti
Kestenholz
walti

Born

Burki

Stucki

Eqli
Sommer
Scheidegger
Kestenholz
Blum
Mummenthaler
Kunz
Fankhauser
Stauffer
Leuenberger
Reber

Ntzi

Kunz

Vorname

Rolf
Mathias
Thomas
Beat
Daniel
Jakob
Heinz
Heinz
Michael
Manuel
Kurt
Heinz
Michael
Samuel
Urs
Hans-Jakob
Marcel
René
Christoph
Rolf
Lorenz
Lukas
Stefan
Christian
Christoph
Stefan
Ruedi
Daniel
Marco
Niklaus
Marcel
Andreas
Christoph
Martin
Martin
Benjamin
Markus
Andreas
Christian
Manuel
Manfred

Ort

Zaziwil

Trub

Siehen
Langnau
Sumiswald
Oberdiessbach
Trub

Herzogenbuchsee

Siehen
Langnau
Siehen
Langnau
Oberdiessbach
Langnau
Thal-Gau
Trub
Sumiswald
Sumiswald
Langnau
Langnau
Zaziwil
Thal-Gau
Langnau
Oberdiessbach
Zaziwil
Thal-Gau
Siehen
Siehen
Oberdiessbach
Sumiswald
Huttwil
Oberdiessbach
Sumiswald
Huttwil

Siehen

Trub

Zaziwil
Siehen

Trub
Thal-Gau
Langnau

Total

57.50
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
52.50
52.50
51.00
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